Informe generado el 8 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:33

INFANTILES - 22 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Septiembre de 2020

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

NAHAR Z
NONSTOP / MEATLOAF
X INDOCTRO / 2011/

BAYO / ZANG

VINON
NEOCLASSICA
CLASSIDO / INZA / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CDE

INGLOVE DEL AMOR

NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

REPONSE DIRECTE
4 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

BRISA DE
MONTEMEAO
5 BELMONDO /
MACARENA /2006 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

134410

107810

141180

AS4830

135733

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Olivia
PAULA BUSTO
TARODO / KB FARMS
LTD

PEREZ-BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO / Y.VINON
S.C.

MALLO
CABANELAS,
Desirée
NONE / NONE
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Lydia

NONE / NONE

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
YK 17.3 S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

165096

133007

AS5898

223022

243983

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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